Australian Bureau of Statistics: Outlook 2010

Current Agriculture, Land and Water Publications

The following publication can be accessed under Statistics on the ABS website (www.abs.gov.au)
by catalogue number, topic (under the topics Industry or Environment and Energy) or alphabetically
by title.

71. Agriculture Statistics
7101.0 - Ag Mag - The Agricultural Newsletter

7103.0.80.002 - Information Paper: ABS Views on Content and Procedures, 2010-11

7105.0 - ABS Agriculture Statistics Collection Strategy — 2008-09 and beyond

7106.0 - Australian Farming in Brief

7111.0 - Principal Agriculture Commodities, Australia, Preliminary

7121.0 - Agriculture Commodities, Australia

7125.0 - Agricultural Commodities: Small Area Data, Australia (including business counts,
production estimates and Value of Agricultural Commodity Produced estimates)

72. Livestock and livestock products

7215.0 - Livestock Products, Australia
7218.0.55.001 - Livestock and Meat, Australia - Electronic Publication

73. Crops and Pasture

7122.0.55.001 - Stocks of Grain held by Bulk Handling Companies and Grain Traders, Australia
7307.0 - Wheat use and stocks, Australia

75. Agricultural financial statistics and value of products

7501.0 - Value of Principal Agricultural Commodities Produced, Australia, Preliminary
7503.0 - Value of Agricultural Commodities Produced, Australia (for small area VACP see 7125.0)

46. Environment

4610.0.55.008 - Experimental Estimates of the Gross Value of Irrigated Agricultural Product
4618.0 - Water Use on Australian Farms

4619.0 - Land Management Practises in the Great Barrier Reef Catchment, Preliminary, 2008-09
4627.0 - Land Management and Farming in Australia, 2007-08

1329. Wine and grape industry products

1329.0 - Australian Wine and Grape Industry
1329.0.55.002 - Vineyards Estimates, Australia, 2008-09

Agriculture related publications

5260.0.55.002 - Experimental Estimates of Industry Multifactor Productivity
8112.0 - Research and Experimental Development, All Sector Summary, Australia
8155.0 - Australian Industry

Time series publications

7124.0 - Historical Selected Agricultural Commodities, by State (1861 to present)
7215.0 - Livestock Products, Australia
7218.0.55.001 - Livestock and Meat, Australia - Electronic Publication



Australian Bureau of Statistics: Outlook 2010
2010 Agriculture, Land and Water Publications

Title

March 2010

Monthly livestock Jan 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Jan 2010
April 2010

Monthly livestock Feb 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Feb 2010

Agricultural Commodities- Final Estimates 2008-09

Water Use on Australian Farms 2008-09

Catalogue no.

7218.0.55.001
7307.0

7218.0.55.001
7307.0
7121.0
4618.0

Land Management Practises in the Great Barrier Reef4619.0.55.001

Catchment, Final, 2008-09

May 2010

Monthly livestock Mar 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Mar 2010

Livestock Products Mar Qtr 2010

Experimental Estimates of the Gross Value of
Irrigated Agricultural Product, 2000-01 to 2007-08

June 2010
Monthly livestock Apr 2010
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Apr 2010

Value of Agricultural Commodity Produced 2008-09

Ag Mag — The Agricultural Newsletter
July 2010

Monthly livestock May 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust May 2010
Farming in Brief

August 2010

Monthly livestock Jun 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Jun 2010
Livestock Products Jun Qtr 2010
September 2010

Monthly livestock Jul 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Jul 2010
October 2010

Monthly livestock Aug 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Aug 2010
Vineyards, 2008-09

November 2010

Monthly livestock Sep 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Sep 2010
Livestock Products Sep Qtr 2010
Principal Ag Commodities, 2009-10
December 2010

Monthly livestock Oct 2010

Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Oct 2010
Ag Mag — The Agricultural Newsletter
Water Account Australia, Supply & Use, 2008-09

7218.0.55.001
7307.0
7215.0
4610.0.55.008

7218.0.55.001
7307.0
7503.0
7101.0

7218.0.55.001
7307.0
7106.0

7218.0.55.001
7307.0
7215.0

7218.0.55.001
7307.0

7218.0.55.001
7307.0
1329.0.55.002

7218.0.55.001
7307.0
7215.0
7111.0

7218.0.55.001
7307.0
7101.0
4610.0

Release date

4 Mar 10
5 Mar 10

8 Apr 10
7 Apr 10
9 Apr 10
19 Apr 10
23 Apr 10

6 May 10
7 May 10
14 May 10

tba

7 Jun 10
7 Jun 10
18 Jun 10

tba

7 Jul 10
7 Jul 10
16 Jul 10

tba
tba
tba

tba
tba

tba
tba
tba

tba
tba
tba
tba

tba
tba
tba



