Australian Bureau of Statistics: Outlook 2010

Current Agriculture, Land and Water Publications

The following publication can be accessed under Statistics on the ABS website (www.abs.gov.au) by catalogue number, topic (under the topics Industry or Environment and Energy) or alphabetically by title.

71. Agriculture Statistics

7101.0 - Ag Mag - The Agricultural Newsletter

7103.0.80.002 - Information Paper: ABS Views on Content and Procedures, 2010-11

- 7105.0 ABS Agriculture Statistics Collection Strategy 2008-09 and beyond
- 7106.0 Australian Farming in Brief
- 7111.0 Principal Agriculture Commodities, Australia, Preliminary
- 7121.0 Agriculture Commodities, Australia
- 7125.0 Agricultural Commodities: Small Area Data, Australia (including business counts, production estimates and Value of Agricultural Commodity Produced estimates)

72. Livestock and livestock products

7215.0 - Livestock Products, Australia 7218.0.55.001 - Livestock and Meat, Australia - Electronic Publication

73. Crops and Pasture

7122.0.55.001 - Stocks of Grain held by Bulk Handling Companies and Grain Traders, Australia

7307.0 - Wheat use and stocks, Australia

75. Agricultural financial statistics and value of products

7501.0 - Value of Principal Agricultural Commodities Produced, Australia, Preliminary 7503.0 - Value of Agricultural Commodities Produced, Australia (for small area VACP see 7125.0)

46. Environment

4610.0.55.008 - Experimental Estimates of the Gross Value of Irrigated Agricultural Product 4618.0 - Water Use on Australian Farms

4619.0 - Land Management Practises in the Great Barrier Reef Catchment, Preliminary, 2008-09

4627.0 - Land Management and Farming in Australia, 2007-08

1329. Wine and grape industry products

1329.0 - Australian Wine and Grape Industry 1329.0.55.002 - Vineyards Estimates, Australia, 2008-09

Agriculture related publications

5260.0.55.002 - Experimental Estimates of Industry Multifactor Productivity 8112.0 - Research and Experimental Development, All Sector Summary, Australia 8155.0 - Australian Industry

Time series publications

7124.0 - Historical Selected Agricultural Commodities, by State (1861 to present)7215.0 - Livestock Products, Australia7218.0.55.001 - Livestock and Meat, Australia - Electronic Publication

Australian Bureau of Statistics: Outlook 2010

2010 Agriculture, Land and Water Publications

Title	Catalogue no.	Release date
March 2010		
Monthly livestock Jan 2010	7218.0.55.001	4 Mar 10
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Jan 2010 April 2010	7307.0	5 Mar 10
Monthly livestock Feb 2010	7218.0.55.001	8 Apr 10
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Feb 2010	7307.0	7 Apr 10
Agricultural Commodities- Final Estimates 2008-09	7121.0	9 Apr 10
Water Use on Australian Farms 2008-09	4618.0	19 Apr 10
Land Management Practises in the Great Barrier Reel Catchment, Final, 2008-09	f4619.0.55.001	23 Apr 10
May 2010		
Monthly livestock Mar 2010	7218.0.55.001	6 May 10
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Mar 2010	7307.0	7 May 10
Livestock Products Mar Qtr 2010	7215.0	14 May 10
Experimental Estimates of the Gross Value of	4610.0.55.008	tba
Irrigated Agricultural Product, 2000-01 to 2007-08	1010.0.000.000	lou
June 2010		
Monthly livestock Apr 2010	7218.0.55.001	7 Jun 10
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Apr 2010	7307.0	7 Jun 10
Value of Agricultural Commodity Produced 2008-09	7503.0	18 Jun 10
Ag Mag – The Agricultural Newsletter July 2010	7101.0	tba
Monthly livestock May 2010	7218.0.55.001	7 Jul 10
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust May 2010	7307.0	7 Jul 10
Farming in Brief	7106.0	16 Jul 10
August 2010		
Monthly livestock Jun 2010	7218.0.55.001	tba
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Jun 2010	7307.0	tba
Livestock Products Jun Qtr 2010	7215.0	tba
September 2010		
Monthly livestock Jul 2010	7218.0.55.001	tba
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Jul 2010	7307.0	tba
October 2010		
Monthly livestock Aug 2010	7218.0.55.001	tba
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Aug 2010	7307.0	tba
Vineyards, 2008-09	1329.0.55.002	tba
November 2010		
Monthly livestock Sep 2010	7218.0.55.001	tba
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Sep 2010	7307.0	tba
Livestock Products Sep Qtr 2010	7215.0	tba
Principal Ag Commodities, 2009-10	7111.0	tba
December 2010		
Monthly livestock Oct 2010	7218.0.55.001	tba
Wheat Use & Stocks Aust Oct 2010	7307.0	tba
Ag Mag – The Agricultural Newsletter	7101.0	tba
Water Account Australia, Supply & Use, 2008-09	4610.0	
, sepp. j ee coe, 2000 of		